## Guest Registration Form

Member Name
Guest Name
Your guest must sign this form below.
Please drop off a check in the amount of \$5.00 payable to: Regency Pickleball Club at 12 Ryder Court, Lower Mailbox
By registering, I acknowledge that I have voluntarily chosen to participate in the activities of The Regency Pickleball Club, a NJ Non-Profit Corporation. I assume all risk, and, on behalf of myself, my beneficiaries, dependents, and personal representatives, release, hold harmless and indemnify First Service Residential, Regency at Monroe Homeowners Association, Inc., The Regency Pickleball Club, a Non-Profit Corporation, and each entity's affiliates, subsidiaries, shareholders, members, directors, officers, employees, volunteers, staff and agents from any responsibilities, liabilities, financial damages, or claims related to my participation in any of the activities of The Regency Pickleball Club, a NJ Non-Profit Corporation.  I am aware that pictures from Club events will be posted on our Pickleball Club website.
Guest Signature